AGR/LIG/1#2 TUILY Live Stock C.S. Brands 68 No. Cy: Ch. husp: of Stock SUBJECT. 1919 Stock Forando, 1919 4th Jehnan Previous Paper. 100/18 MINUTES. a. Ch. Insputa of Stock. Please. Sign inclosed holins Tretum. The tals 4.2.19. Returned by Q. Ch. Unpicta 5.2.19 To Printer to Fich 5.2.19 *Fili* minte from ag. ll. Impector of Stock, 11. 2.19. his Stal's Brand incorporated ils presion ustice 57 4.2.19 File Subsequent Paper. Letter from ag. bh. Inspector of Stock, 14. 3. 19. 70/20.

a. Ch. hospith of Stock. Plan sin white within . The tabs. 18.3.19. Wias returned - Sent to april Gardte 19.3.19 24 Letter from ag. Ch. Inspector of stock, 2.9. 4. 19. Q. Ch. Inspecta of Stock. with white they are signature return. The tals. 30.4.19. Wins returned mant worning to Sum Gazate 9 ile Letter from ag. Ch. Surpector of Stock, 14. 5: 19. Ag. Ch. Inspector of Stock, Glease sign whiles and other, nor for cs. 14.5:19. White 14.5.19. returned for June Gaydh 9:4

Cometery Collage Stanley Feb 2 - 1919 my attins Inspector of tock thear is

I wish to shave Figer 9 for a Brand if it is Vacant. _ 9 if so will you please regester for me & remain Dear lis your sincerby (John. J. Shorh

11. Y



Stock Inspector's Office

4th. February 1919. CHETARNS CA CA - FEB.1919

6819.

The Honorable

The Colonial Secretary.

Sir

I have the honor to forward the attached application for Brand as applied for under Section 14 of Live Stock Ordinance, No. 6 of 1901. I approve of this Brand being Registered.

I am, Sir

Your Obedient Servant

Wellars

Ag. Chief Inspector of Stock.

10 0 C

Stock Department, Stanley, Falkland Islands. 4th February, 1919.

Notice is hereby given that the use by the following person of the Brand represented below, for the registration of which application has duly been made in accordance with the provisions of section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance, 1901, is hereby approved :-

> John T. Short ... 9. Mrs J.Sted

hellins

Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

Stanley.

Stanley. 11 FEB.1919 Holly. ISLANDS

The Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

sir

I beg to apply for the registration of Cattle brand as per attached diagram, in accordance with Section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance.

A. Street for fan Stal



Stanley.

1 1 FEB. 1919 11th. February

The Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

sir

Q

I beg to apply for the registration of Cattle brand as per attached diagram, in accordance with Section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance.

A. Streel for fans. Stal.

Stock Inspector's Office.

11th. February 1919.

68/19.

The Honorable

The Colonial Secretary ALKIANS STATE

Sir

I have the honor to forward the attached application for Registration of Brand. I approve of this brand being used, in accordance with Section 14 of The Live Stock Ordinance No. 6 of 1901.

> Iam, Sir Your Obedient Servant.

Wellows

Ag. Chief Inspector of Stock.

Januar 1919 14 MAR 1919 Falkland Islands. IIth March, 1919.

Sir,

I have the honour to forward a diagram of a Brand, which if not in use in the Colony, I am desirous of having registered for my use,

I am

Sir,

Your obedient servant.

sell.

The Acting Inspector of Stock,

Stanley.

Diagram of Brand.

681

1 4.MAR. 1919

Stock Inspector's Office SECRET, 14th. March 1919.

The Honorable

The Colonial Secretary

Sir

I have the honor to forward for Registration the attached application for Brand as applied for under Section 14 of The Live Stock Ordinance No. 6. of 1901.

I approve of this grand being used.

I am, Sir

Your Obedient Servant.

Ag. chief Inspector of Stock.

Mellin

68/19.

Stock Department, Stanley, Falkland Islands. 15th March, 1919.

Notice is hereby given that the use by the following person of the Brand represented below, for the registration of which application has œuly been made in accordance with the provisions of section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance, 1901, is hereby approved :-

Mr. V. Lellman ...

pettons

...

Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

Ζ.

Stock Inspector's Office. 1st. April 1919. FCRETARY

1919

C0100

The Honorable

The Colonial Secretary

Sir

I have the honor to forward attached application for Brand, of which I approve, as applied for under Section 14 of The Live Stock Ordinance No. 6 of 1901.

I am, Sir

Your Obedient Servant.

wellino,

AG. Chief Stock Inspector.

March 20" 1919. Dir. I should be pleased to have the following brand, of which I am enclosing diagram, registered. bonstable & Ferry.

Stock Inspector's Office

29th. April 1919

29 APR 1919

The Honorable

The Colonial Secretary

Sir

I have the honor to submit the attached brand for Registration, of which I approve, as applied for under Section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance No. 6 of 1901. I am, Sir

Your Obedient Servant

pelet timos

Ag. Chief Inspector of Stock.

A main

26 April 1919

To The Chief Inspector of Stock.

I beg to inform you that the brand below is the one I would like to be registered W. B. Drain.



W. Dinon

Stock Department, Stanley, Falkland Islands. 29th April, 1919.

Notice is hereby given that the use by the following person of the Brana represented below, for the registration of which application has duly been made in accordance with the provisions of section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance, 1901, is hereby approved :-

Mr. W. B. Dixon ...

Mellins

Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

Stock Department, Stanley, Falkland Islands. 29th April, 1919.

Notice is hereby given that the use by the following person of the Brani represented below, for the registration of which application has duly been made in accordance with the provisions of section 14 of the Live Stock Orainance, 1901, is hereby approved :-

Mr. G. Perry ... P.

polition's

Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

68/19

Stock Inspector's Office

14th. May 1919.

The Honorable

The Colonial Secretary

Sir

I have the honor to submit the attached Brand for Registration, of which I approve, as applied for under Section 14 of The Live Stock Ordinance No. 6 of 1901.

> I am, Sir Your Obedient Servant

Welkins

Ag. Chf. Insp. of Stock.

Stanly, april 222, 1919 To m. W. altin Stock Inspector I please wish to Registar my brand (a & marth) I have branded on cow & Calf my property Yours truly Pallini

Stock Department, Stanley, Falkland Islands. 14th May, 1919.

Notice is hereby given that the use by the following person of the Brani represented below, for the registration of which application has ully been made in accordance with the provisions of section 14 of the Live Stock Ordinance, 1901, is hereby approved :-

Mr. G. Pallini ... Club.

polettim

Acting Chief Inspector of Stock.

M.P. 68/19.

A to I